

vITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIC
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1104/2011

MAHESH DUBEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIVBODH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 26/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service of Notice of Lodgment of Petition of Appeal in
respect of respondent Nos. 1(i) to 1(iv). Reminder be issued in
this regard.

List again on 19 th
of July, 2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar