

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1104/2011

MAHESH DUBE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIVBODH

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinod Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Learned counsel for the parties have failed to file the additional documents. Four weeks time, as last and final chance is given to file the same. After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG