

ITEM NO.111

IN COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1104/2011

MAHESH DUBE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIVBODH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR  
Mr. U.N. Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment/order reserved.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar